TJ175℃ SMPC4.6U TRENCH SCHOTTKY
45V AND 60V, AEC-Q101 QUALIFIED
KEY FEATURES & ADVANTAGES:
■    AEC-Q101 qualified
■    Trench Schottky technology
■    Very low profile – typical height of 1.1mm
■    Excellent high temperature stability

KEY PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER VRRM  [V] IF [V]
VF TYP [V]
@TJ25℃
VF MAX[V]
@TJ25℃
VF TYP[V]
@TJ125℃
VF MAX [V]
@TJ125℃
IFSM [A]
IR [mA]
@TJ25℃
IR [mA]
@TJ125℃
TSUP5M45SH 45 5 0.49(2.5A)
0.54(5A) 0.6(5A) 0.39(2.5A)
0.46(5A) 0.54(5A) 110 0.15 6
TSUP10M45SH 45 10 0.5(5A)
0.54(10A) 0.6(10A) 0.39(5A)
0.46(10A) 0.54(10A) 220 0.2 9
TSUP15M45SH 45 15 0.48(7.5A)
0.51(15A) 0.6(15A) 0.37(7.5A)
0.44(15A) 0.54(15A) 290 0.35 20
TSUP5M60SH 60 5 0.52(2.5A)
0.59(5A) 0.64(5A) 0.45(2.5A)
0.57(5A) 0.6(5A) 110 0.2 7
TSUP10M60SH 60 10 0.53(5A)
0.61(10A) 0.64(10A) 0.45(5A)
0.56(10A) 0.6(10A) 220 0.25 15
TSUP15M60SH 60 15 0.52(7.5A)
0.58(15A) 0.64(15A) 0.43(7.5A)
0.53(15A) 0.6(15A) 290 0.45 20
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
OUTLINE
(PACKAGE)
REEL
(PCS)
REEL SIZE
(INCH)
INNER BOX
(PCS)
CARTON
(PCS)
CARTON SIZE
(MM)
GROSS WEIGHT
(KG/CARTON)
TSUP5M45SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP5M45SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
TSUP10M45SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP10M45SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
TSUP15M45SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP15M45SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
TSUP5M60SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP5M60SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
TSUP10M60SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP10M60SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
TSUP15M60SH S1G SMPC4.6U 1,500 7 6,000 30,000 390*210*230 6.6
TSUP15M60SH S2G SMPC4.6U 6,000 13 12,000 60,000 360*356*230 13.11
ISSUE NO. 4     Oct., 2019
Samples of Part Number can be ordered on Product Detail page: